Pos Dorsal
1 64
2 6
3 92
4 79
5 66
6 110
7 7
8 37
9 75
10 44
11 58
12 90
13 1
14 25
15 55
16 12
17 61
18 97
19 102
20 108
21 78
22 14
23 109
24 49
25 42
26 22
27 104
28 5
29 114
30 34
31 111
32 85
33 65
34 23
35 17
36 84
37 69
38 35
39 89
40 27
41 43
42 93
43 36
a4 100
45 46
46 48
47 26
48 96
49 113
50 103
51 56

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

Licencia
3091

Nombre
INAKI MARTINEZ JARAUTA
JAVIER ARNEDO MIRAMON
JOSE MARIA RESANO RESANO
JUAN LUIS PAREDES JIMENEZ
SERGIO MARTINEZ SALCEDO
RICARDO SOTO ALAYETO
FRANCISCO JAVIER ARRONDO CALAVIA
FERMIN FUENTES MARTINEZ
JOSE RUBEN OLMO ALONSO
ION GOMARA GORRINDO
GABRIEL LAIGLESIA TORRES
DAVID RADA JARAY
JAVIER AGUIRRE ORTEGA
EDUARDO CARCAR AGUADO
JAVIER JIMENEZ CELAYA
ANGEL BARANDALLA
JOSE JAVIER MAESTU MACAYA
DAVID RUIZ JARAUTA
JUAN JOSE SANTAR GONZALEZ
JAVIER SOLER PEREZ
JOSE ANGEL ORTEGA MADRIGAL
SANTIAGO BERDONCES FERNANDEZ
MIKEL SOLER RUIZ
VICTOR HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
JAVIER GARDE GURPEGUI
JAVIER CALVO MARTINEZ
JESUS SERRANO CASAJUS
PATXI ARBIZU SOTO
ELENA TORRES MIRANDA
JOSE ANTONIO DOCANDO CAMPILLO
OLIVER STEFANI
ISMAEL PIAZUELO RODRIGUEZ
MARIOLA MARTINEZ JARAUTA
CARLOS CALVO MORENO
AITOR BLASCO GUILLEN
MARCOS PIAZUELO RODRIGUEZ
JORGE MONTANE GIMENO
OSCAR ENERIZ FLORES
EDUARDO POYO ORTE
RICARDO CASAMIAN GIL
GERARDO GIL MUNOZ
MARC REYES CUBELLS
ESTEFAN ERNST
DAVID SANCHEZ RESANO
SERGIO GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ
JOSE ANTONIO GRACIA TOMEO
ANTONIO CASADO LAGOTA
JUAN JOSE RUIZ FERRNADEZ
MIGUEL TOLOSA JARAUTA
CARLOS SASO MARTINEZ
DIEGO JIMENEZ CELAYA

AR2645

NA 14474
NA14779
3120
NA-1331

NA 15131

13921

Organiza:

s

GENERAL 10K

P.Cat. Categoria
CD CANTERA - CENTRO TERMOLUDIC 1 SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 1 VET-A MASC
SOLA-TARAZONA 2 SENIOR MASC
CASTEJON RUNNERS 3 SENIOR MASC
4 SENIOR MASC
2 VET-A MASC
ATLETISMO FUSTINANA 3 VET-A MASC
1 VET-B MASC
CLUB RUIZCA RIBERA ATLETICO 4 VET-A MASC
CD CANTERA-CENTRO TERMOLUDICO 5 VET-A MASC
CD CANTERA 6 VET-A MASC
ATLETISMO TARAZONA 5 SENIOR MASC
RIBERA ATLETICO 6 SENIOR MASC
CASTEJON RUNNERS 7 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 7 SENIOR MASC
ATLETISMO LODOSA 2 VET-B MASC
3 VET-B MASC
C.A. MONTEAGUDO 8 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 9 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 4 VET-B MASC
CC TARAZONA 10 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 5 VET-B MASC
INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 10 SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 11 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 11  SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE VET-B MASC
INDEPENDIENTE VET-B-FEM
INDEPENDIENTE 12 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 7 VET-B MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 12 SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE VET-A FEM
CLUB ATLETISMO TARAZONA VET-B MASC
13 SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 14  SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 15 SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 13 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 14 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 15 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 16 VET-A MASC
KMO PONENT 16  SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 9 VET-B MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 17  SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 18 SENIOR MASC
17 VET-A MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 19 SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 20 SENIOR MASC
CLUB ATLETISMO LA JOYA MURCHAN 21  SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 22 SENIOR MASC
INDEPENDIENTE 23 SENIOR MASC

g

Tiempo
META

00:34:19
00:35:08
00:35:38
00:35:52
00:36:06
00:36:31
00:37:13
00:38:35
00:38:36
00:38:59
00:39:47
00:40:13
00:40:35
00:40:49
00:41:26
00:42:00
00:42:39
00:42:51
00:43:23
00:43:54
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:13
00:44:18
00:44:25
00:44:43
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:06
00:45:08
00:45:17
00:45:58
00:46:02
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:29
00:46:29
00:47:15
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:31
00:47:46
00:47:56
00:48:00
00:48:07
00:48:07
00:48:14
00:48:47
00:48:55
00:49:01
00:49:07

M/Km
3:25
3:30
3:33
3:35
3:36
3:39
3:43
3:51
3:51
3:53
3:58
4:01
4:03
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:15
4:17
4:20
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:38
4:38
4:43
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:54

0:00:00
0:00:49
0:01:19
0:01:32
0:01:47
0:02:12
0:02:54
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:40
0:05:27
0:05:54
0:06:16
0:06:30
0:07:06
0:07:40
0:08:20
0:08:32
0:09:04
0:09:35
0:09:42
0:09:43
0:09:54
0:09:59
0:10:06
0:10:24
0:10:39
0:10:42
0:10:47
0:10:48
0:10:58
0:11:38
0:11:43
0:11:43
0:11:45
0:12:10
0:12:10
0:12:56
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:27
0:13:37
0:13:41
0:13:48
0:13:48
0:13:55
0:14:28
0:14:36
0:14:41
0:14:48
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Pos Dorsal Nombre

52 39  SERGIO GARCIA CUESTA

53 59  SANTIAGO LANCIS AINAGA

54 24  DANIEL CAMPOS LOPEZ

55 99  OLIVER SANCHEZ PEREZ

56 87 CARMELO PINA GADEA

57 47  RAUL GRACIA GARASA

58 16  IGNACIO BERROZPE GONZALEZ
59 33  JAVIER DE CARLOS LAFRAYA

60 105 PABLO JESUS SESMA VALLES

61 95 JUAN ANTONIO RUESCA BAYONA
62 68  ANA RITA MONEO ARCOS

63 60  JULIAN LES ANDRES

64 72 ALICIA MUNOZ GONZALEZ

65 101 BEGONA SANCHO GONI

66 13 MIGUEL BARTOLOME UCAR
67 3 LAURAALVAREZ GIL
68 40 RUBEN GARCIA GRACIA

69 29  JESUS CHAVES CRESPO
70 107 DANIEL SOLA CARCAVILLA

71 71  CRIS MORALES CAMACHO
72 38 JAVIER GALLEGO

73 32 VIVI CHUECA ESPINO

74 10 ROSANA AZNAR BLANCO

75 67 FRANCISCO JOSE MOLINA GALILEA
76 94  SONIARICO SANTOS

77 86 DAVID PINA BIENZOBAS

78 80 RAQUEL PEREZ ALFARO

79 31  LUCIA CHUECA ESPINO

80 21  SANDRA CALAVIA SARNAGO

81 41  NIEVES GARCIA MONTALVO

82 28  CRISTINA CIPRES MARGELI

83 50 ALICIA HERNANDEZ AGUADO

8 70 OLGA MONTIJANO YECORA

85 62 BEATRIZ MAGALLON PALACIOS

8 30 JUAN LUIS CHUECA BAQUEDANO
87 98 RAQUEL SANCHEZ BARBARIN

88 82  ARANTXA PEREZ ROSANO

89 106 MARIA JESUS SIMON SAN ANDRES

90 53  MONICA JARAUTA MAGARNA
91 91  CRISTINA RAMIREZ MUNOZ
92 11  MARIA AZNAR MAGALLON

93 54  NATALIA JIMENEZ

94 4  FERNANDO ARANDA JIMENEZ
95 81  CRISTINA PEREZ ANTON

96 45 DAVID GOMEZ RAMOS

97 15 SOPHIE BERNARD

98 73  ELVIRA NOTIVOL GRACIA

99 9  NADINE AZLOR ARTIEDA

100 18 IBAI BONA ZUECO

101 19  AINA BONET ARMENGOL
102 76 RAQUEL OMENACA MAGALLON

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB AITLETISIVIO LAJOYA

MIIRCHANT
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB RIBERA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

FAMILIA RICO SANTOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO TARAZONA
CLUB ATLETISMO TARAZONA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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P.Cat. Categoria
24 SENIOR MASC
18 VET-A MASC
25 SENIOR MASC
19 VET-A MASC
20 VET-A MASC
10 VET-B MASC
11 VET-B MASC
21 VET-A MASC
12 VET-B MASC
22 VET-A MASC
2 VET-A FEM
13 VET-B MASC

VET-A FEM
VET-B-FEM
26  SENIOR MASC
1 SENIOR FEM
27  SENIOR MASC
23 VET-A MASC
28 SENIOR MASC
3 VET-B-FEM
14 VET-B MASC
4 VET-A FEM
4 VET-B-FEM
24 VET-A MASC
5 VET-A FEM
29  SENIOR MASC
6 VET-A FEM
7 VET-A FEM
8 VET-A FEM
5 VET-B-FEM
2 SENIOR FEM
9 VET-A FEM
3 SENIOR FEM
4 SENIOR FEM
15 VET-B MASC
10 VET-A FEM
VET-B-FEM
VET-B-FEM
11 VET-A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
16 VET-B MASC
8 SENIOR FEM
30 SENIOR MASC
9 SENIOR FEM
8 VET-B-FEM
9 VET-B-FEM
31 SENIOR MASC
10 SENIOR FEM
11 SENIOR FEM
’*ﬂﬁ“ﬂ-ﬂf’ \3_,_:_”_;;

Tiempo
META

00:49:25
00:49:28
00:49:30
00:49:31
00:50:13
00:50:19
00:50:33
00:50:33
00:50:41
00:50:51
00:51:01
00:51:25
00:51:39
00:52:00
00:52:53
00:53:32
00:54:19
00:54:21
00:54:23
00:54:34
00:54:38
00:54:39
00:55:16
00:55:23
00:55:35
00:55:44
00:55:46
00:56:42
00:56:48
00:57:24
00:58:39
00:59:14
00:59:20
00:59:20
00:59:28
00:59:54
00:59:55
01:00:10
01:00:16
01:00:30
01:00:35
01:00:35
01:00:50
01:01:33
01:01:33
01:02:38
01:02:42
01:02:42
01:03:39
01:03:39
01:03:53

M/Km
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57
5:01
5:01
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:08
5:09
5:12
5:17
5:21
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:40
5:40
5:44
5:51
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:59
5:59
6:01
6:01
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:05
6:09
6:09
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:21
6:21
6:23

0:15:06
0:15:08
0:15:11
0:15:12
0:15:54
0:15:59
0:16:14
0:16:14
0:16:22
0:16:32
0:16:42
0:17:06
0:17:20
0:17:41
0:18:34
0:19:13
0:20:00
0:20:01
0:20:04
0:20:15
0:20:19
0:20:19
0:20:57
0:21:03
0:21:16
0:21:25
0:21:27
0:22:23
0:22:29
0:23:05
0:24:19
0:24:55
0:25:00
0:25:01
0:25:08
0:25:35
0:25:36
0:25:51
0:25:57
0:26:11
0:26:16
0:26:16
0:26:31
0:27:14
0:27:14
0:28:19
0:28:23
0:28:23
0:29:20
0:29:20
0:29:34
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Pos Dorsal
103 57
104 77
105 112
106 74
107 52
108 2
109 20
110 83
111 115
112 51

Nombre
JUAN JOSE JUSTE LASHERAS
JONATAN OMENACA MAGALL
MARIA LUISA TAUS IBUARBEN

ON

MIGUEL ANGEL OCHOA ALONSO

VICENTE HERRERA GONZALEZ
MONICA ALBERICIO RUIZ
PILAR BORDONABA

TERE PEREZ VILLAMAYOR
NATALIA TSVETKOVA

JOSE HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ

Cronometraje Oficial: %mnm
www.inmeta.es META

Licencia

Organiza:

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO TARAZONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Gy
s
e

P.Cat.

32
33
12
17
18
13
10
14
15
25

Categoria
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC

VET-A FEM
VET-B MASC
VET-B MASC

VET-A FEM

VET-B-FEM

VET-A FEM

VET-A FEM
VET-A MASC

Tiempo

META
01:03:53
01:03:53
01:04:17
01:04:18
01:04:30
01:04:48
01:04:55
01:04:55
01:06:00
01:06:00

M/Km

6:23
6:23
6:25
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:36
6:36

Dif.
0:29:34
0:29:34
0:29:58
0:29:59
0:30:10
0:30:29
0:30:36
0:30:36
0:31:41
0:31:41
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